DOSSARD
1 233
2 190
3 237
4 239
5 232
6 192
7 193
8 242
9 191
10 186
11 230
12 236
13 235
14 234
15 181
16 231
17 189

NOM
CASSARO
JIRARD
LE CANNU
RODRIGUEZ
BRUNI
BRUYANT
AVILA
TOUALIT
GUILLON
GONTHIER
BOIVIN
GUILLON
DEVOT
CIANCIA
CUVELLIER
BRIAND
GALFANO

PRENOM
JEAN PHILIP
BEATRICE
MATHIEU
KEVIN
DAMIEN
ARNAUD
ANTHONY
SONIA
HARMONIE
KARINE
BERNARD
ERIC
SYLVIE
JULIE
MANON
NATHALIE
AURORE

#1 CHIEN - NOM SEXE /sx

jazz
Hermes
Lewis
Railey
Jaina
Jin
Frisby
Leeloo
Happy
Lilou
HAYOS
Tekoa
Lynka des Clayes dEden
GRISO

Hurany
Jiassy
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Cani-séniors
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CAT /cat

Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir
Loisir

1
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CLUB

Le teil court

Canikaze 84
Crazy dog'spirit
Gard o dog

Bellegar'dogs

X-trem34 canisport
Gard o dog
X-trem34 canisport
Gard o dog

Gard o dog

TEMPS
00:06:50
00:07:11
00:07:19
00:07:30
00:08:00
00:08:33
00:09:12
00:09:40
00:09:42
00:09:50
00:10:05
00:11:32
00:12:02
00:12:36
00:13:40
00:13:45
00:14:01
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